El Reno - D18 - 02/22/2026

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Davidson, Cody
Cline, Quinton

Name

Hicks, Chace
Perkins, KJ
Tucker, Zane
Tucker, Rance
Tucker, Zane
Pool, Kreece

Name

Farris, Tripp
Perkins, KJ
Ward, Chisholm
Perkins, KJ
Farris, Tripp
Mitchell, Ramsye
Perkins, KJ
O'Daniel, Tripp

Name

Hicks, Chace
Perkins, KJ
McLemore, Brando
Pool, Kreece

Beginner /9 Teams

Position Time
Header 9.55 On 1
Heeler

#1.0 /65 Teams

Position Time
Header 26.05
Heeler
Header 30.38
Heeler
Header 31.53
Heeler

#1.5/ 87 Teams

Position Time
Header 31.94
Heeler

Header 35.89
Heeler

Header 37.11
Heeler

Header 45.49
Heeler

#2.0/ 50 Teams

Position Time
Header 38.34
Heeler

Header  48.38
Heeler

Earnings
$340.00
$340.00

Earnings
$1,210.00
$1,210.00

$725.00
$725.00
$485.00
$485.00

Earnings
$1,305.00
$1,305.00

$980.00
$980.00
$653.00
$653.00
$325.00
$325.00

Earnings
$1,125.00
$1,125.00

$750.00
$750.00



